
 
 

03 DECEMBER 2018 
      

INBOUND:      

NORD DRACO (SL) I.Mar 30/11: - Ballast  

SAKIZAYA BRAVE (SL) Pan 30/11: - Ballast  

CL CHRISTINA (RS) H.Kg 30/11: San Nicolas Ballast  

SW TROPEZ I (SL) Pan 01/12: Rosario C/Transit  

STENA IMPERATIVE (SL) Berm 01/12: - Ballast  

ARTEMISSIO (SL) Barb 01/12: Rosario Ballast  

MELBOURNE (SL) Lib 01/12: - Ballast  

EXPLORER ASIA (RS) H.Kg 01/12: - Ballast  

AMAR MERAY T. (RS) Bel 01/12: - Ballast  

MERAY GLYFADA (RS) Bel 01/12: - Ballast  

MEDI SYDNEY (RS) Pan 01/12: Malaysia Ballast  

ZINA (SL) Malt 02/12: - Loaded  

PROMISE 2 (SL) H.Kg 02/12: - Ballast  

SPL ATACAMA (RS) Chil 02/12: Campana Ballast  

SHAN HU HAI (RS) H.Kg 02/12: San Lorenzo Ballast  

THERESA HAINAN (RS) H.Kg 02/12: - Ballast  

RIKE (VC) Ant.B 02/12: Campana Ballast  

MTM MANILA (SN) Sing 02/12: Nva Palmira Loaded  

KNOSSOS (SL) Malt 03/12: - Ballast  

RUBY STAR (SL) Bah 03/12: - Ballast  

CHEMBULK GIBRALTAR (SL) I.Mar 03/12: Ramallo Loaded  

      

OUTBOUND:      

DACC ADRIATICO (SL) Malt 30/11: Necochea Loaded  

PORT BOTANY (SL) H.Kg 30/11: Sao Francisco do Sul Loaded  

NORDAMELIA (RS) Chip  30/11: Brazil Loaded  

KUJAWY (RS) Bah 30/11: Salvador (Brazil) Loaded  

CL CHRISTINA (SN) H.Kg 30/11: Rosario Ballast  

SANTA BARBARA (SL) Sing 01/12: Italy Loaded  

IKAN BERKAS (SL) Pan 01/12: Bahía Blanca Loaded  

ANDALUCIA (SL) Lib 01/12: Cuba Loaded  

STRATEGIC FORTITUDE (RS) Sing 01/12: Ecuador Loaded  

HARVESTER (RS) Lib 01/12: Algeria Loaded  

ARTEMISSIO (RS) Barb 01/12: San Lorenzo Ballast  

SW TROPEZ I (RS) Pan 01/12: San Lorenzo Loaded  

SPRING BREEZE (SL) Pan 02/12: Zona Común Loaded  

SHAN HU HAI (SL) H.Kg 02/12: Rosario Ballast  

DESERT MARINER (SL) I.Mar 02/12: Paranaguá Loaded  

BEN RINNES (RS) I.Mar 02/12: Ramallo Ballast  

MERAY GLYFADA (RS) Bel 02/12: - Loaded  

OCEAN JOY (SL) H.Kg 03/12: Chile Loaded  

STENA IMPERATIVE (SL) Berm 03/12: Durban Loaded  

      

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SAN LORENZO PORT:    

KM JAKARTA Lib 28/11: Desc. Soya // Wheat South Africa Renova-N-(Cofco Timb)  

RUBY STAR Bah 03/12: SBM Soya-Corn Indonesia Renova-Sur-(Qu)  

AVENTICUM Sui 28/11: Desc. Soya // Bunge SBM Soya Italy LDC Timbúes-(T6)  

ZINA Malt 02/12: Desc. Soya Cofco Fl.  

SW TROPEZ I Pan 01/12: Biodiesel Holland Cofco Int Timbúes  

SAKIZAYA BRAVE Pan 30/11: SBM Soya Thailand Term.6-Sur  

JOHNNY TRADER Lib 30/11: Bunge SBO Soya India Arauco  

NORD DRACO I.Mar 30/11: Corn Arabia Saudi Quebracho  

CHEMBULK GIBRALTAR I.Mar 03/12: Desc. Sulfuric Ac. T.F.A.  

DIANE Bah 22/11: SBM Soya Arabia Saudi ADM Agro SL  

HELLAS NEMESIS Malt 28/11: Desc. Nafta Oil Combustibles  

VULLY Sui 28/11: Desc. Soya Vicentin  

NAVIG8 SUCCESS I.Mar 25/11: Cargill SBO Soya India ROADS-(Arauco)  

IRMGARD I.Cay 25/11: Dreyfus Wheat Algeria ROADS-(LDC Timb)  

GLAD MARK Pan 30/11: Wheat Indonesia ROADS-(Cofco Timb)  

ARTEMISSIO Barb 01/12: Bunge SBM Soya Iraq ROADS-(T6)  

MELBOURNE Lib 01/12: Bunge Subprod Arabia Saudi ROADS-(Vic-P)  

PROMISE 2 H.Kg 02/12: Cargill SBM Soya Malaysia ROADS-(Qu)  

KNOSSOS Malt 03/12: Cofco SBM Soya Spain ROADS-(Vic)  

DORIC JAVELIN Lib 30/11: Waiting Orders ROADS  

     

ROSARIO PORT:    

IONIAN SPIRE Bah 25/11: Sugar U.S.A. G.J  

THREE RIVERS Ant.B 29/11: Desc. Soya M.Nvo-N  

CHANCE Chip 28/11: Corn Arabia Saudi U.6  

CL CHRISTINA H.Kg 30/11: Corn Algeria U.7  

FOUR BUTTERFLY Malt 22/11: Cargill Corn U.K. P.Alvear  



 
 

MEDI SYDNEY Pan 01/12: Dreyfus  Soya China Gral.Lagos  

EXPLORER ASIA H.Kg 01/12: ADM Corn Vietnam ADM Agro A.Seco  

AMAR MERAY T. Bel 01/12: iron Ore Syria ROADS-(M.Nvo-S)  

THERESA HAINAN H.Kg 02/12:  Soya China ROADS-(U.7)  

SPL ATACAMA Chil 02/12: Corn Chile ROADS-(G.Lag)  

SHAN HU HAI H.Kg 02/12: Cargill Wheat Peru ROADS-(P.Alv)  

 
VILLA CONSTITUCIÓN PORT; 
RIKE Ant.B 02/12: Steel Prod.  Colombia Acindar-Comercial  

IOANNA L. R.Un 25/11: Desc. Iron Ore Acindar-Mineral  

     

SAN NICOLÁS PORT:     

MTM MANILA Sing 02/12: Desc. Uan ROADS-(Pto Nvo)  

     

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


